and Country Planning (Use Classes) Order. The 
property is considered suitable for a variety of 
uses. 

Interested parties should make enquiries of 
the Local Authority in respect of their 
intended use prior to offer. 

RENT: - An initial rent of £12,500 (twelve thousand 
five hundred) per annum exclusive is sought.  

BUSINESS RATES: -The property has a rateable 
value of £7,000 (seven thousand pounds). 
Interested parties should contact the Local 
Authority to confirm the rates payable. 
www.tax.service.gov.uk/business-rates-
find/search